DN6.46x - 48 channel 16 bit digitizerNETBOX up to 3 MS/s
• 16, 24, 32, 40 or 48 channels with 200 kS/s up to 3 MS/s
• Software selectable single-ended or differential inputs
• Simultaneously sampling on all channels
• Separate ADC and amplifier per channel
• complete on-board calibration
• 8 input ranges: ±50 mV up to ±10 V
• 512 MSample/1 GSample standard acquisition memory

SBench 6 Professional Included
• Acquisition, Generation and Display of analog and
digital data
• Calculation, Documentation and Import, Export
Drivers
• LabVIEW, MATLAB, LabWindows/CVI
• Visual C++, C++ Builder, GNU C++,
VB.NET, C#, J#, Delphi, Java, Python, IVI
Model Single-Ended
Channels    Speed
Differential
Channels    Speed
Total
Memory
General Information
DN6.461-16 16 200 kS/s 16 200 kS/s 1.0 GSample
DN6.461-24 24 200 kS/s 24 200 kS/s 1.5 GSample The digitizerNETBOX DN6.46x series allows recording of up to
48 channels with sampling rates of 3 MS/s with 16 bit resolution
and sampling rates between 200 kS/s and 3 MS/s.
All 16 and 24 channel models allow to switch each channel inde-
pendently between single-ended and true differential input.
These Ethernet Remote instruments offer outstanding A/D features
both in resolution and signal quality.
The 16 bit vertical resolution have four times the accuracy com-
pared to 14 bit products and sixteen times the accuracy if com-
pared with a 12 bit product.
The digitizerNETBOX can be installed anywhere in the company
LAN and can be remotely controlled from a host PC.
DN6.461-32 32 200 kS/s 2.0 GSample
DN6.461-40 40 200 kS/s 2.5 GSample
DN6.461-48 48 200 kS/s 3.0 GSample
DN6.464-16 16 1 MS/s 16 200 kS/s 1.0 GSample
DN6.464-24 24 1 MS/s 24 200 kS/s 1.5 GSample
DN6.464-32 32 1 MS/s 2.0 GSample
DN6.464-40 40 1 MS/s 2.5 GSample
DN6.464-48 48 1 MS/s 3.0 GSample
DN6.465-16 16 3 MS/s 16 200 kS/s 1.0 GSample
DN6.465-24 24 3 MS/s 24 200 kS/s 1.5 GSample
DN6.465-32 32 3 MS/s 2.0 GSample
DN6.465-40 40 3 MS/s 2.5 GSample
DN6.465-48 48 3 MS/s 3.0 GSample
SPECTRUM INSTRUMENTATION GMBH · AHRENSFELDER WEG 13-17 · 22927 GROSSHANSDORF · GERMANY 15.11.2018
PHONE: +49 (0)4102-6956-0 · FAX: +49 (0)4102-6956-66 · E-MAIL: info@spec.de · INTERNET: www.spectrum-instrumentation.com
Software Support
 Windows Support

are trademarks/registered trademarks of Keysight Technologies, Inc. FlexPro is a registered trademark of Weisang GmbH & Co. KG. PCIe, PCI Express and PCI-X and PCI-SIG are trademarks of PCI-SIG. LXI is a registered
trademark of the LXI Consortium. PICMG and CompactPCI are trademarks of the PCI Industrial Computation Manufacturers Group. Oracle and Java are registered trademarks of Oracle and/or its affiliates. Intel and Intel Xeon
are trademarks or registered trademarks of Intel Corporation. AMD and Opteron are trademarks or registered trademarks of Advanced Micro Devices. NVIDIA, CUDA, GeForce, Quadro and Tesla are trademarks/registered
trademarks of NVIDIA Corporation.
Order no. A/D
Resolution
Single-Ended
Channels
Differential
Channels
Sampling Speed Installed
Memory
Available
Memory
Options
DN6.462-16 16 Bit 16 channels 16 channels 200 kS/s 2 x 512MS 2 x 1GS
DN6.462-24 16 Bit 24 channels 24 channels 200 kS/s 3 x 512MS 3 x 1GS
DN6.462-32 16 Bit 32 channels - 200 kS/s 4 x 512MS 4 x 1GS
DN6.462-40 16 Bit 40 channels - 200 kS/s 5 x 512MS 5 x 1GS
DN6.462-48 16 Bit 48channels - 200 kS/s 6 x 512MS 6 x 1GS
DN6.464-16 16 Bit 16 channels 16 channels 1 MS/s 2 x 512MS 2 x 1GS
DN6.464-24 16 Bit 24 channels 24 channels 1 MS/s 3 x 512MS 3 x 1GS
DN6.464-32 16 Bit 32 channels - 1 MS/s 4 x 512MS 4 x 1GS
DN6.464-40 16 Bit 40 channels - 1 MS/s 5 x 512MS 5 x 1GS